## **UND** UNIVERSITYOF **NORTH DAKOTA**.

## 2023-2024 Verification of

**Identity/Statement of Educational Purpose** 

## (To Be Signed With Notary)

Return to:

**One-Stop Student Services** Memorial Union Room 302 2901 University Ave Stop 7155 Grand Forks, ND 58202-7155

(Last Name)	(First Name)	(MI)		(Student ID)
				() -
(Current Address)	(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)	(Telephone Number)

If the student is unable to appear in person at the University of North Dakota to verify his or her identity, the student must provide to the institution:

(A) A copy of the unexpired valid government-issued photo identification (ID) that is acknowledged in the notary statement below, or that is presented to a notary such as, but not limited to, a driver's license, other state-issued ID, or passport; and

(B) The ORIGINAL notarized statement of Educational Purpose provided below, which must be notarized.

Your financial aid cannot be processed until this information is received.

## **Statement of Educational Purpose**

I certify that I		am the individual signing this <i>Statement of</i>			
(Print Student's	Name)				
Educational Purpose and tha	t the Federal student financia	l assistance I may receive wil	l only be used for		
educational purposes and to	pay the cost of attending the	University of North Dakota fo	or 2023-2024		
Student's Signature			Date//		
	Notary's Certificate	of Acknowledgement			
State of	City/County of		On//,		
before me,	persor	nally appeared,			
(Notary's Name)			(Printed name of signer)		
and proved to me on basis of	satisfactory evidence of ident	tification			
		(Type of unexpired go	overnment-issued photo ID provided)		
to be the above-named perso	on who signed the foregoing ir	nstrument.			
WITNESS my hand and officia	al seal				
(seal)					
		(Notary Signature)			
		My commission ex	pires on//		
Warning: If you purpos	sely give false or misleading information on	the worksheet, you may be fined, sentenc	ed to jail, or both.		